
3CC
tosroN
CU LTU RAL
COUNCIL

6:00-6:15
6:'15-6:30

6:30-7:15
7:15-7:45
7:45-8:00

Boston Cultural Council
Location: Boston City Hall, Room 802

Date: Monday, January 7,2019

Meeting Agenda

Arrive

Update on applicant eligibility, review and vote on funding

denials
Review + vote on funding recommendations

Equity Subcommittee Update
Discuss upcoming meetings

:
=

@(-
a=,
-tlOT'
'-t 13

N'

c,

=
2a
.". rrl':c)
: l- ial

:)frl
,-E.::

(-,
in


