

Boston Cultural Council

Location: Boston City Hall, Room 802 Date: Monday, January 7, 2019

Meeting Agenda

6:00-6:15	Arrive
6:15-6:30	Update on applicant eligibility, review and vote on funding
	denials
6:30-7:15	Review + vote on funding recommendations
7:15-7:45	Equity Subcommittee Update
7:45-8:00	Discuss upcoming meetings

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE 12019 JAN - 3 P 4: 23 BOSTON, MA